GENERAL/RAINS CO SALES AND USE TAX VOTING HISTORY 11-01-2024

Precinct
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101
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101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

VUID

2003732366

2127618769

2127391687

1175099006

1087222111

1015848519

1086796858

2193522013

1153996192

2190141591

2197887701

1128613915

2120295576

1054687264

1171254351

1150824154

1145151093

1149986819

1057276213

1182263759

1046685566

1011548883

1180375045

1008965615

1009670253

2211802778

Voter Name

AKIN, BLAINE EARL

AYALA, SHAWN DEANNA

BANGS,KERI LYNETTE

BANGS,MICHAEL ANTHONY

BEGGS-HINES,JESSICA COLETTE

BLAKE, PHILLIP KEITH

BOYD, KARAH RENEA

CARTER, LISA

CHAVEZ,MERIDETH FAYE

CHILDERS, KRISTEN MICHELLE

CLEGG,MOLLY ROSE

CONLEE, KELLT HARMAN

COVINGTON, JACLYN RANAE

DAVIS, JOSEPH ARCHIE

DECK,MISTY MICHELLE

DUDLEY, CRISTY NICHOLE

EDLESTON, EARL

EDLESTON, KIMBERLY ANN

FRANKS, BRIAN E

GIBBY, SAMANTHA LEE

GOERKE, SHERYL LEIGH

GROVES,MARKUS LEE

HERNANDEZ , ASUSENA

HOLLEY, STACI MAXANNE

HUNSAKER, BRUCE WESTLEY

IVIE,JAYCEE COLE



101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

2168165363

1006652867

2119737010

1011488098

1210897392

1041727773

2180230203

2172717993

1021211863

1141515584

1195292103

1006655947

1006656161

1004995517

1175362090

1081707569

1163870249

1162439599

2133314710

2124560136

1162345230

2214158454

2212344029

2171868125

1018770873

2148645109

1177793298

2000225405

JARRETT, JESSE DALE

JONES, DEBRAH LYNN

LUCKETT, KELSEY LEANN

MATTHEWS, PATRICIA CHRISTINE

MCDANIEL,MEGAN LEE

MCFARLIN, NATHAN DEL

MCGINTY,KYLAR PATRICK

MEDFORD, BRITANY DENISE

MILLER, DANNY MAURICE

MORGAN, AARON LYNN

MORGAN, SAMANTHA RENEE

NORTHCUTT, VIRGINIA MURL

OAKES, KANDICE ANN

OAKES,KEITH LEN

PARISH, JOHN DAVID

PORTER, KIMBERLY DENAE

SMALLWOOD, JERRY LYNN

SMALLWOOD, LINDA JO

SMITH JR,MACK ARTHUR

SMITH, REBECCA JEAN

TATE, LANCE WEBB

THOMAS, BRADLEY ALAN

THOMAS, LORI MICHELLE

THOMAS-ROW, TERESA A

THOMASON, JOSHUA DANIEL

WALLACE, DUSTIN JAY

WARREN, LORI MICHELLE

WEST, LONNIE BRECK



101

101

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

1173968862

1006645040

1079060581

1012429221

1014092530

1158677535

2168159610

2168160333

1181438717

1022968254

1086315915

1029687959

1035402597

1158387430

1197124778

2158138933

1210009211

2172227809

1043044153

1178074653

1085097435

2197188923

2150323521

1180893795

2002119336

2154177595

1046594987

1046594960

WIGLEY, RAYNELL JOBE

WORLEY, FREDDIE SHANE

BENTZ,RUTH A

COOK, JERRY D

CRAWFORD, MARTHA ELIZABETH

CRENSHAW, PAMELA PIERCE

DANDRIDGE, SANDRA

DANDRIDGE SR, TOMMY EUGENE

DARISSE, SHEILA BENNETT

GREER, CORI MICHELLE

HAMILL, RAYMOND SIDNEY

HATCHER, MICHAEL CHARLES

HILL,BILLIE DEE

JIMENEZ, PAULA CARRILLO

JIMENEZ, VERONICA C

LINDLEY, DIANA CRITZ

LINDLEY, STEVEN LOUIS

MAYO, JENNIFER MARIE

MULROONEY, GARY STEPHEN

PARRIS, PATRICIA ANN

PARRIS, THOMAS ALLEN

RICKETTS, JADE MARIE

ROBERTS, TERRY DEAN

SEYMOUR, SANDRA KAY

SMITH, CALVIN LYNN

SMITH, LINDA P

THOMPSON JR, ROBERT STEWART

THOMPSON, SHETLA DIANE



102

102

102

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

2144517403

1153143818

1042720294

2207360346

2197135181

1074805220

1074805249

2124894610

1006643792

1089887629

1035589398

1175693676

1208682641

1035823928

1145700748

2161148843

2203266218

2142238580

1205372240

1166239293

2216182656

2144405965

2133675923

1221171216

1202597086

1006610667

1006610475

1051969645

VANDERLIN, SHEILA MARIE

WILCOX, DANA SUE

WOOD, TIMOTHY NOEL

ANDREOZZI,CLOEY LYNN

BARROW, MARY LEEANN

BONNEY, SUSAN KAY

BONNEY,WILLIAM L

BRYANT, KATLYNN RENEE

BURGINS, TERISA GAIL

BURSON, JASON DANIEL

BUSBY,MANDY LYNNE

CAMPBELL, JENNIFER CHRISTIAN

COLEMAN, TRACEY LYNN

COOK, MARY JANEL

DAHL, STEFAN GEORGE

FARMER, PATRICIA OSHEA

GABY,FAITH ANN

GARCIA,AZLYNN RENAE

GARRETT, COURTNEY RENEE

GARRETT, LANDON SKYE

GRAHAM, DALTON DEAN

GRELL, TAYLOR NICOLE

HALL, ROGER WAYNE

HARPOLD, BRIEANNA NICOLE

HARPOLD, CODY AARON

HAYES, JEANNINE OLER

HAYES JR,KENNETH WAYNE

HEAD, RICKEY LEE



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1120793267

2141185759

1006622599

1212727375

1009113499

2148261821

1217936947

1179558515

2167597751

2127446175

1182966374

1196080768

1039874974

1060419170

1169736159

2128413384

1192128422

1011246571

1033825977

1042512793

1006622631

1006622649

2187630572

1088223041

2211528595

2184189877

2203983177

2205312444

HIGHNOTE, WESLEY RYAN

HOOVER, JOSHUA HEATH

KLEAM, LEE ANNE

KRAH, SHARON MARIE

KRANTZ, CHERRY LYNN

KROLL, JENNIFER RENAE

LAWRENCE, BRANDON KYLE

LYLES, BREAEL KAY

LYLES,CAITLIN BLAIR

LYLES, JAY THOMAS

LYLES, JOSHUA GRANT

MARTIN, RACEE BOREN

MCDOWELL, DAKOTA LEWIS

MCDOWELL, SHARYSE DELYN

MCKEE, DAVID LEE

MCKEE, JESUSA CABRERA

MILLER,BILLY JIM

MORRISON, KATHRYN WATSON

PETERSON, DAVID MYRL

PETERSON, DEBORAH MARIE

RAGSDALE, GLORIA ANN

RAGSDALE,MICHAEL EDWARD

REID, GRACIE PAIGE

REYNOLDS, KRISTY HAAS

RHEA, BRODIE CADE

RHEA, SCOUT ELIZABETH

RUTTER, JULIE ANN

RUTTER, KEVIN DWAYNE



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

1001780902

1001780844

2187630720

2178726172

2178924106

1022831207

1021853028

2207079994

1184453542

1158671573

1200820150

2165018322

1198146791

2120994769

2204678565

2209614878

2127435067

1217639291

2137134738

2208534461

2192222895

2185066284

1013509549

1035182805

1157004743

1006642019

1040271503

1001205015

SHAMPINE, DOUGLAS WAYNE

SHAMPINE, RITA L

SLY, LEXTON SCOTT

SMITH, MARISSA MARIE

TERRY, AUTUMN JADE

WALLING, ARLENE ZYLPHA

WEDDLE, JACK ANDERSON

WEDEKING, JACOB AARON

ALVARADO, SUZAN DANNETTE

BEASLEY, DEBORAH LOUISE

BROOKSHIRE, JAMES EDWARD LEE

BROOKSHIRE, KRISTI JEAN

COLLINS, SHAWN DALE

DUBOSE, BRADLY BENNETT

ELY, LOGAN FLOYD

GALLEGOS,MADISON RENEE

GILBERT,ALISHA BELLE

GILES, JON DOUGLAS

GREEN, CAROL A

HARDEN, MARY M

HERVEY, JAMES MANCIL

HOUSE, JACOB ELI

HUMPHREY, SHIRLEY JEAN

INGRAM, ANNETTE MATINORD

JOHNSON, MICHAEL JON

JONES, DONNA LYNN

LAWSON, SEAN KELLY

MIKULAK, LAWRENCE HERSCHEL



204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

2152992287

2157749332

2198099587

2203923684

1008543131

1052765478

1172496685

2197657909

1015442857

2205827374

1020802704

2167377936

2144345704

1006647842

1035285325

2213792818

2205605368

1052606823

1196548131

2184090507

1219784940

1009384536

2191086200

2210068374

2155499367

2207156228

1006934250

2156511719

MORELAND, MATTHEW EDWARD

NAVIN, DAVID PATRICK

NAVIN, JULIE ANN

NUGENT, SAVANNAH KARI

OUALLINE, LAURA DRAKE

PENNEBAKER, MATTHEW PRESTON

PERKINS, SHANNON LORRAINE

ROBINSON, JEREMY KOLT

RUSSELL, TAMIKA SHEA

STEELE, MAXIMILLIAN MATTHEW STEPHEN

STEWART, NICHOLE DIANE

WARD, MARCIE ANNE

WILLIS, DANA RENEE

WILLIS, RONNIE DALE

ALLGOOD, ANJA DENISE

BRAZEL, JENNIFER LYNN

BRAZEL, JONATHAN STEVEN

BUSBY, JOSHUA WAYNE

BUTLER, DELINDA DOYLE

CAMPSEY, EVALINE EILENE

CLARK, TIMOTHY

COFFMAN, SUSAN DIANE

COLLINS, CONNOR JACOB

COUCH, COLE DEAN

CROCKER, MORGAN LEIGH

CROFFORD, ADELAE NICOLE

DAUGHERTY, SABRA LYNN

DAVIS, SAMUEL LAWRENCE



305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

1124326774

1158566223

1088383768

2204515579

2200160864

1006630927

2003520882

1135679916

1083042552

1204045415

1059484328

2162663274

1006641623

1129310012

1185513421

2144466059

1006641424

2154241478

2200031692

2214603024

1142505470

1156884056

2192612404

1197465718

1197465725

1080781878

2135489072

1187488287

DELONG, LAWRENCE HARRELL

DEMKO, KENNETH RAY

DEMKO, MATTHEW KENNETH

GABLE, KRISTIN LEE

GARRETT, ALEXANDRA NICOLE

GODFREY, MELODY ANNETTE

HARRIS, ADAM ZACHARY

HARRIS, MARGARET ANNE

HEATH,MARIE STCLAIR

HOWELL ITII,JAMES EDGAR

HUFFMAN HANSEN, SANDRA

JEFFREY, JASON BRADLEY

JONES, JERRY DWAYNE

METZNER, MAREN RENEE

MILLER, AMBER LYNN

MILLER, DANIEL CHARLES

MORGAN, DAVID WAYNE

MORGAN, GLORIA K

PATTERSON, EVAN ROSS

PEUGH, JACOB

POTTS, AARON BRADLEY

POTTS, JULIA KAY

ROGERS, CASSANDRA LOUISE

ROGERS, JENNIFER JUNE

ROGERS, SHANE ALAN

ROGERS, SUZETTE MARIE

SHACKELFORD, PAUL DAVID

SMALL, CORTNEY D



305

305

305

305

305

305

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

2205247151

2121504992

1124543702

1124543718

1006630887

1006630873

1006448704

2145766453

2145766521

2157811565

1181709990

1006660775

1194415130

1006657219

2195856514

2123650168

1011549288

1021359148

1185345692

1184114833

1033730166

2212343961

2171941690

1006824545

1207600578

1027134865

1211714018

1006659700

STOFLE, KEVIN LEE

THOMAS, RACHEL JEE-HYE

WILSON, SHERYL SUSETTE

WILSON, THAD EUGENE

WOODRUFF, BETTY JANE

WOODRUFF, ROBERT ALLEN

BARHAM, SHELLY GIADONE

BLEDSOE, HOWARD WAYNE

BLEDSOE,RITA ANN

BRYANT, DAWN IVORY

BUSBEE, JUDY ANNE

CLIFTON, FREDDIE ALLAN

CLIFTON, JACKIE LAVONE

CLIFTON, JANIE L

COBB, MEGAN ROSE

COSTLEY, JOSHUA RAY

CULBERSON, KAREN MARIE

CULBERSON, WARREN KERRY

DAVIS, AUBREY DENISE

DAVIS, TYLER LEE

DOMINY, JASON LANCE

FIERRO,MARY YVONNE

FOREMAN, RACHEL MICHELLE

GEORGE, JOHN ROBERT

GEORGE, LESLIE LOUISE

GLOVER, ANTHONY TODD

GLOVER, LESLIE TENNILE

GRAHAM, LOUISE BARRETT



306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

2171816893

2159135837

1074791288

2001701195

1013026235

1013111939

2214930879

1013191575

2141742892

1219965085

1020756049

2168166918

2188098665

1141921429

1008833027

2207113812

1027048494

1212975639

2120404714

1214868573

2001504396

2197416831

2185066722

2216208023

2134825237

1204467424

2170591159

1043008690

HAMILTON, DANA MICHEAL

HARVEY, ALYSSA DANNE

HAY, CLARENCE WAYNE

HAYES, JENNIFER DEE

HILL III,EARL CLYDE

HILL, JENNIFER CAMILLE

HOBSON, STACIA LEA

HUBBARD, SHERRY JACKSON

HUTCHINGS, CARMEN RENEE

INGRAM, CYNTHIA J

JACKSON, LORI ANN

JENNINGS, ASHLEY NICOLE

KLEINMEIER, FRANCIS JAMES

LATHAM, JESSICA SHAE

LILLEY,VANELLE S

NEWBY, HAYDEN MICHAEL

PHILLIPS,ALISSA MICHELLE

PORTER, ALEXANDER DODSON

POTTS, HUNTER PERKINS

RAGAN, ETHAN DEAN

ROJO, CATALINA

ROJO, ENRIQUE

ROJO, MARIA GUADALUPE

SEGOVIA,MARQUIS ANTONIO

SIMMONS, RHONDA GALE

SIMMONS JR,ROY FRANK

THOMPSON, CHANCE SPENCER

THOMPSON, GENEVERA PALMORE



306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

1154958067

1009556122

1011471884

2203983112

2215522115

1006859634

1191172605

1014422432

2208505761

2176024867

2152255042

1012785328

1075048799

1075048809

1006633108

1006660907

1006647021

2199285209

1015625344

2149775914

1211414349

2000295247

1183564647

2163731488

1075385766

1006653336

1012711317

1196730592

THOMPSON JR, GLEN ROY

VEAL, AMY SUE

WADE , KASEY SHAWN

WATSON, CHARLES DANNY

WATSON, PATRICIA ANN

WEATHERFORD, ROY LEE

WOLFE, BETTY DIANE

YORK, BILLY JOE

YORK, CHEYENNE DANIELLE

YORK, NICOLE DANIELLE

BAILEY, THOMAS WILLIAM

BARRETT, JOYCE FAYE

BROCKEN, JEANNE PREGEANT

BROCKEN JR, JOSEPH FRANK

BUSBY, CHARLOTTE ANN

CHASTAIN, KURT BRADLEY

COOPER, CHRISTINA MICHELLE

COOPER, JACE DANE

COOPER II,JIMMY C

COSHATT, JUDITH R

COX, KENNETH EDWARD

DAVIS, CHEYENNE MICHELLE

DRIVER, LACEY DAWN

DROWN, PENNI RENEE

DROWN, RICHARD BRYAN

EUBANKS, MARTANNE COBB

EVANS-SLEMMONS, JERAMY HOUSTON

FARRELL, TRICHIA LAYNE



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

1035291729

1006632749

2216453385

1172915551

2142874757

1012396954

1170265103

1199358304

1197949562

1143772862

1144783507

1019087679

1021244810

2171547432

2172115318

1124219405

1009243880

1183349169

1012026089

1012026117

1035386761

1159249794

1007017379

2140675314

2156720912

2130968518

2195409629

1010385502

FISHER, ROBERT WAYNE

FLOYD, CHARLES LAMOYNE

GOMEZ, KARINA

GOMEZ, LUIS FERNANDO

GOMEZ,MARIBEL DE LOS ANGELES

GOSSETT, DALE SEAN

GOSSETT, ROBYN RENEE

GRIFFIN II,COVEY BEN

GRIFFIN, FALISHA BUCK

HALL, JAMES ALAN

HALL, PAMELA JUNE

HARWELL, STEVEN RONALD

HAYES, LANA LANE

HILL, STEPHANIE CARROLL

HOUSE, MATTHEW

JENKINS, LAURA CRYSTAL

LATHAM, AMELIA ANN

LIVELY, JANICE LONG

MONTANA, JESSIE ANN

MONTANA JR, JOSEPH JOHN

MORROW, GENNIFER D

MOULDER, JAYLA DANYELL

MYERS, EDWIN EARL

NERIS MACEY, SAMUEL RYAN

NICHOLS,MADISON LYNN

OLER, JAMES WILLIAM

RAPHAEL, CRAIGEN MICHAEL

REED, LEA



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

1200376148

2203916961

2180595093

1011815372

1006632139

1018763390

1200327953

2177477962

2162666115

2209546024

1014418638

1078319252

2172184810

1022414930

2172732061

1090498381

1019275030

2167381507

2167381645

2154320487

2122571564

1042201181

1042220681

2191420836

2192327508

1035470116

2199501605

2191841815

ROBERTSON, ANTHONY SHAWN

ROBERTSON, SHAWN TYLER

SCHELLINGER, KYLE SCOTT

SLATTER, JACK ROBERT

SLEMMONS, CORI DEVIN

STOVALL,WILLIAM BRUCE

TADLOCK, JERRY GLENN

TADLOCK, RACHEL ELIZABETH

TEAGUE, AUTUMN NICOLE

TEAGUE, CAMERON PRESTON

TYNDELL, BRODREY CHASE

VADEN, CENA FRANCES

WILSON, KEVIN WAYNE

WILSON, RHONDA LYNN

ADKISON, DENISE ANN

BALTHROP, DIANA MARIA

BARNES, MARY OTERO

BIXLER, JAYCEE E

BIXLER,MICHAEL SHEA

BOX, CAMERON LEE

CHERIPKA,MICHAEL IAN

CLOUD, GWEN CONNIE

CLOUD, RONALD LYNN

COYLE, KENNA LEA MARIE

COYLE, TODD EDWARD

DIXON, BRANDY LYNN

DUNCAN, ASHLEY NICOLE

DUNCAN, AUSTIN KURTIS



408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

2209858754

1145851042

1124562181

2162196168

2120244145

1138961372

2142661185

1015317015

2197157254

2195921289

1007007363

1006637431

1006637420

1202232548

2208390469

2137434806

2135466130

1144589241

1086896222

2184351616

2152721535

2171667292

1023243618

1012708606

1042646685

1006639218

1006639225

1150775119

FITE, JENNA LEIGH

HENSLEY, CANDICE LEIGH

HILDEBRANDT, GINA LANIER

JORDAN, KATY MARIE

KENDALL, JOHN MICHAEL

KENDALL, KAY CHIDNAT

KING, ZACHARY CAMERON

KLOSTER, DARWIN J

KOKESH, CHRISTINA MARIE

KOKESH III,EMIL ALBERT

MALONEY, SHARON ALAINE

MILLER, ANCHALEE MARIE

MILLER IT,LARRY FRANK

NEWBY, MICHAEL RAY

ORD, ROBERT JAMES

PALMER, CODY CHEYENNE

PETERSON, ELICIA RENAE

PETTIS,BETTY CAUGHEY

PHILLIPS,DAVID WAYNE

PHILLIPS,KYLEE LYNN

POLASEK, JASON BENJAMIN

POWELL, SOFIA RAQUEL

SAUNDERS, GEORGANNA WARREN

SMITH,MELTON DALE

SPENCER, CLAYTON WAYNE

STEWART, BILLY DON

STEWART, DARI IRENE

STEWART, JOEL BRIAN



408

408

408

408

408

408

1013348005

1175519298

2169841866

1203794333

1088026981

1081437171

TRUETT, ROSEMARY DUFF

WAGGONER, ADAM EDWARD

WALSH, CHRISTIN LEEANN

WALSH, ROBERT MICHAEL

WHITING, CLIFFTON JAMES

WHITING, LINDA SANCHEZ



